i-8
0
0
0
Compact PAC
Like
Like
3-2

 230 x 110 x 75.5 mm (4-slot)
Specifications & Features
Ordering Information:
I-8410: PAC
I-8410-G: I-8410 with Gary color
Ordering Information:
I-8411: PAC
I-8411-G: I-8411 with Gary color
Ordering Information:
I-8810: PAC
I-8810-G: I-8810 with Gary color
Ordering Information:
I-8811: PAC
I-8811-G: I-8811 with Gary color
SERIES
Compact PAC
3-8
� CPU 80188, 40MHz
� SRAM:
 256K bytes (for I-8430/8830)
 512K bytes (for I-8431/8831)
� Flash Memory: 512K bytes
� EEPROM: 2K bytes
� 64-bit hardware unique serial
 number (for I-8431/8831)
� Built-in Watchdog Timer
� Real Time Clock  (for I-8431/8831)
� COM0: Internal use
� COM1: RS-232/Program
 download port
� 10 Base T: NE2000 compatible
� COM3: RS-232/485
� COM4: RS-232 (I-8431/8831)
� S-MMI:
 Small Man Machine Interface
� I/O Expansion Slot
 4-slot for I-8430/8431
 8-slot for I-8830/8831
� Power Supply: 20W
 Unregulated +10Vdc to +30Vdc
� Power Consumption:
 I-8430/I-8431: 3.9W
 I-8830/I-8831: 5.1W
� Environment
 Operating Temp.: -25˚C to + 75˚C
 Storage Temp.: -30˚C to + 85˚C
� Humidity: 5 ~95%
� Dimensions:
 354 x 110 x 75.5 mm (8-slot)
 230 x 110 x 75.5 mm (4-slot)
� Support VxComm technique &
 Xserver
Ordering Information:
I-8430: PAC
I-8430-G: I-8430 with Gray color
Ordering Information:
I-8431: PAC
I-8431-G:I-8431 with Gray color
Ordering Information:
I-8830: PAC
I-8830-G:I-8830 with Gray color
Ordering Information:
I-8831: PAC
I-8831-G:I-8831 with Gray color
SERIES
Compact PAC
Specifications & Features
i-8

 230 x 110 x 75.5 mm (4-slot)
i-8KE4 / i-8KE8 Ethernet Expansion Unit
Ordering Information:
I-8KE4: 4 Expansion Slot Ethernet I/O
I-8KE4-G: I-8KE4 with Gray color
Ordering Information:
I-8KE8: 8 Expansion Slot Ethernet I/O
I-8KE8-G: I-8KE8 with Gray color
SERIES
Why CANopen ?
  CANopen, a kind of network
protocols, is based on the intelligent
field bus (CAN bus). It is developed
as a standardized network system
with highly flexibility, and provides
several standardized communication
objects for real-time data,
configuration data, network
management data, and so forth. The
CANopen network management services simplify project design, system
integration, and diagnostics. Up to now, CANopen is used in many various
application fields, such as medical equipment, off-road vehicles, maritime
electronics, public transportation, building automation and etc. Please refer to
the web site http://www.can-cia.org for more information.
CANopen Remote I/O modules
CAN-8123( I -8KCPS1) ,  CAN-8223
(I-8KCPS2) and CAN-8423(I-8421) are
specially designed for the slave devices of
CANopen protocols. They can support up to
4 expansion slots to expand their I/O
channels. Users can choose either the i-87K
or the i-8000 series DI/DO/AI/AO slot
modules to fit their customized practice
applications. In addition, we also provide the
CAN Slave Utility to create EDS files
dynamically. This EDS file is helpful to apply
these module in different CANopen master.
i-8
0
0
0
CAN-8423-G (I-8421-G):
CANopen remote I/O unit with 4
expansion I/O slots
CAN-8123-G (I-8KCPS1-G):
CANopen remote I/O unit with 1
expansion I/O slot
CAN-8423-G
64x110x117 mm(CAN-8123-G)
95x110x132 mm(CAN-8223-G)
188x110x132 mm(CAN-8423-G)
CAN-8223-G (I-8KCPS2-G):
CANopen remote I/O unit with 2
expansion I/O slots
SERIESi-8000
Intelligent DeviceNet Remote
I/O Devices
Why DeviceNet?
    DeviceNet is one kind of the network
protocols based on the CAN bus and mainly
used in industrial automation, such as
injection molding machinery, textile machinery,
printing or packaging machines, etc. It is a low
level network that provides connections
between simple industrial sensors/actuators
and higher level devices. There are some
DeviceNet features shown below.
 • Multi-vendor interoperability
 • Fast, easy installation - resulting in space and time savings
 • Future-ready, for easy additions as your needs expand and change
 • Improved uptime through intelligent insight into device operations
 • Efficient bandwidth utilization through producer/consumer communications
 • On-the-fly configuration/re-configuration and additions without powering down
DeviceNet Remote I/O Modules
    CAN-8124(I-8KDNS1), CAN-8224(I-8KDNS1) and CAN-8424(I-8420) are the
small/middle size DeviceNet slave devices. These devices offer a flexible I/O

 ISaGRAF Target license are
 included
Ordering Information:
I-8417: ISaGRAF PAC
I-8417-G: I-8417 with Gray color
Ordering Information:
I-8437: ISaGRAF PAC
I-8437-G: I-8437 with Gray color
Ordering Information:
I-8817: ISaGRAF PAC
I-8817-G: I-8817 with Gray color
Ordering Information:
I-8837: ISaGRAF PAC
I-8837-G: I-8837 with Gray color
SERIES
ISaGRAF PAC
Specifications & Features
3-17
3-18
I-8438/8838 is the ICP DAS MATLAB PAC solution built in Ethernet and series
interface with I/O expansion slots for Matlab development environment. For this
application there are over 20 I/O bridges and system-level Simulink Blocksets
have been developed. By using Simulink development environment and these
Matlab Driver's blocksets, control algorithm can be easily constructed and
verified without writing any code. Once the algorithm has been verified, by
pressing a "build" button, users can convert a model to executable code, and
download it to I-8438/8838 PAC for test or practical application by RS232 and
Ethernet. Furthermore, engineers can put more focus on advanced control
algorithm design and development.
Software required :
1.Matlab v6.1 or v6.5
2.Simulink v4.1 or v5.0
3.Real-Time Workshop v4.1 or v5.0
4.Real-Time Workshop embedded coder v2.0 or v3.0
5.ICPDAS Matlab PAC Development Kits
SERIES
Matlab PAC
i-8
0
0
0
3-19
� Except CPU, the hardware of
 I-8438 is the same as I-8431.
 The IO bridge for I-8000 is
 included
� Except CPU, the hardware of
 I-8838 is the same as I-8831.
 The IO bridge for I-8000 is
 included
Ordering Information:
I-8438-G: Matlab PAC
Ordering Information:
I-8838-G: Matlab PAC
SERIES
Matlab PAC